



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	8350300100030	FRAME ATV-SX "NB09" 20		1.00
2*	83003040300	FOOTREST L/S		1.00
3*	83003041300	FOOTREST R/S		1.00
4*	0035100249	AH collar screw M10x24 ISA45		4.00
8	83003053051	BUSHING		1.00
9	83003053000	CHAIN SLIDING PIECE BELOW		1.00
10	0023100183	COLLAR SCREW M10X18 TX		4.00
11	83503013044	ENGINE SUPPORT L/S CPL. SX		1.00
12	83503113044	ENGINE SUPPORT R/S CPL. SX		1.00
13	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		2.00
14	83003090000	FRAME PROTECTION BELOW		1.00
15	60007061000	BEARING BUSHING INSIDE 03		1.00
16	0025080206	HH collar screw M8x20	SELF-LOCKING	1.00
17	8300300300030	FRONT BUMPER BLACK		1.00

18	0025080166	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40		4.00
19	83003002010	SUB FRAME-BRACKET 07		1.00
20	0025080356S	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X35 TX40		4.00
21	36003014000	LOCK WASHER 8MM		4.00
22	83003002030	FENDER MOUNTING		2.00
24	83003002044	SUB FRAME CPL. 08		1.00
25	83003002040	HEELGUARD FIXING L/S		1.00
26	83003002041	HEELGUARD FIXING R/S		1.00
27	0025060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		4.00
28	0019080266S	COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26	ONLY FOR 78003023081	2.00
30	0019080206S	FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20		2.00
31	0025080456	HH collar screw M8x45 TX40		1.00
32	83003099000	PROTECT.FILM F. FRAME L/S 2008		1.00
33	83003099100	PROTECT.FILM F. FRAME R/S 2008		1.00
34	59003013000	Enginebrac. screw M10X123 WS=1	10.9	1.00
35	54310086100	SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU WS=14		1.00
36*	83503014000	ENGINE BRAC.SCREW M10X146 10.9		1.00
37*	83503034000	PARABOLIC BUMPER TANKBRACKET		2.00
38*	0926060000	STOP NUT M6 DIN6926 A2-70		2.00
40*	83503096000	CHAIN GUARD ATV SX		1.00
99	00050010002	FOOTPEG KIT ATV		0.00

* = New part